12/17/2014 4:43:31 PM 050 ROWEACED BY OF A A PART 1 OF 2 vision of Corporations Division of Corrections

## Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H140002915193)))



H140002915193ABC%

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

TO:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name	:	нивсо
Account Number	:	104662003400
Phone	:	(516)935-3940
Fax Number	:	(800)293-4075

## LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL MALTON, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00





Corporate Filing Menu

Help

EEC 1 8 2014

## T. HAMPTON

∜ /2014 4 43 31 DM/-	-0500 POWERED BY ORCAFAX	
2011 1,10,51 PM -	-0500 POWERED BY ORCAFAX	PAGE 2
8		
	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR	H1400029151
	A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
1. The name of a limited lial	bility company is	
MALTON, LLC	······································	<u></u> ·
2. The Articles of Organizat	ion were filed on 07/08/2011	and assigned
document number <u>L110</u>	00079280	
. The delayed effective dati	e the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing; ve date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date do	
	ce that resulted in the limited liability company's dis , (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	
The limited liability col	mpany is no longer transacting business in t	he State of Florida.
		·····
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
activities and affairs:	nier the name and address of the person appointed to Alexander Szkaradek	wind up the company's
	16 Berryhill Road, Suite 200	
	Columbia, SC 29210	
Signature of an authorized	barron or if there are no members, the signature of t	he nerson appointed and
sted above to wind up the co	person or if there are no members, the signature of to ompany's activities and affairs;	ne person appointed and
- ///	22	
and the le	Todd Merson, Author Printed N	rized Representative
Signature		
Signature	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	750 -
Signature		14 DE TALLA
Signature		14 DEC 17 SECRETAF TALLAHAS
Signature	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	14 DEC 17 AM SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE.

•